
 

 

 

Camp Staff Schedules 

Created 5-7-24 
Schedules are subject to change and should always be confirmed by the Camps Management Team before attending. 

 

The Little Mermaid JR. Camp 1 (June 10-June 15) 

Counselors 
• Sunday, June 9: 2:00-4:00 PM (orientation and camp set-up) 

• Monday, June 10: 9:15 AM - 4:30 PM 

• Tuesday, June 11: 9:25 AM - 4:30 PM 

• Wednesday, June 12: 9:25 AM - 4:30 PM 

• Thursday, June 13: 9:25 AM - 4:30 PM 

• Friday, June 14: 9:25 AM - 4:30 PM 

• Saturday, June 15: 9:45 AM – 8:30 PM (Shows/Strike) 
 

Intern Production Assistant 
• Sunday, June 9: 2:00-4:00 PM (possible call) 

• Monday, June 10: 9:45 AM - 4:15 PM (possibly 6:00 PM) 

• Tuesday, June 11: 9:45 AM - 4:15 PM (possibly 6:00 PM) 

• Wednesday, June 12: 9:45 AM - 4:15 PM (possibly 6:00 PM) 

• Thursday, June 13: 9:45 AM - 4:15 PM 

• Friday, June 14: 9:45 AM - 4:15 PM 

• Saturday, June 15: 10:00 AM – 8:30 PM (Shows/Strike) 

 

Teen Administrative Assistants 
• Sunday, June 9: 2:00-4:00 PM (possible call) 

• Monday, June 10: 9:45 AM - 4:15 PM 

• Tuesday, June 11: 9:45 AM - 4:15 PM 

• Wednesday, June 12: 9:45 AM - 4:15 PM 

• Thursday, June 13: 9:45 AM - 4:15 PM 

• Friday, June 14: 9:45 AM - 4:15 PM 

• Saturday, June 15: 9:45 AM – 8:30 PM (Shows/Strike) 



 

 

 
 

Camp Staff Schedules 
Created 5-7-24 

Schedules are subject to change and should always be confirmed by the Camps Management Team before attending. 

 

The Little Mermaid JR. Camp 2 (June 17-22) 

Counselors 
• Sunday, June 16: 2:00 PM – 4:00 PM (orientation and camp set-up)  

• Monday, June 17: 9:15 AM - 4:30 PM  

• Tuesday, June 18: 9:25 AM - 4:30 PM  

• Wednesday, June 19: 9:25 AM - 4:30 PM  

• Thursday, June 20: 9:25 AM - 4:30 PM  

• Friday, June 21: 9:30 AM - 4:30 PM  

• Saturday, June 22: 9:45 AM – 8:30 PM (Shows/Strike)  

 

Intern Production Assistant 
• Sunday, June 16: 2:00-4:00 PM (possible call) 

• Monday, June 17: 9:45 AM - 4:15 PM (possibly 6:00 PM) 

• Tuesday, June 18: 9:45 AM - 4:15 PM (possibly 6:00 PM) 

• Wednesday, June 19: 9:45 AM - 4:15 PM (possibly 6:00 PM) 

• Thursday, June 20: 9:45 AM - 4:15 PM 

• Friday, June 21: 9:45 AM - 4:15 PM 

• Saturday, June 22: 10:00 AM – 8:30 PM (Shows/Strike) 

 

Teen Administrative Assistants 
• Sunday, June 16: 2:00-4:00 PM (possible call) 

• Monday, June 17: 9:45 AM - 4:15 PM 

• Tuesday, June 18: 9:45 AM - 4:15 PM 

• Wednesday, June 19: 9:45 AM - 4:15 PM 

• Thursday, June 20: 9:45 AM - 4:15 PM 

• Friday, June 21: 9:45 AM - 4:15 PM 

• Saturday, June 22: 9:45 AM – 8:30 PM (Shows/Strike) 


